
The information in this document is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without prior notice. Accordingly, due to the City & Country policy 
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Floorplan – Plot OR46
1 Bedroom Apartment

First Floor 
Total area 547 sq ft (50.9 sq m)

Living/Dining	
/Kitchen	 13’ x 23’ 11”	 (3.96m x 7.28m)
Bedroom 1	 11’ 5” x 8’ 2”	 (3.47m x 2.5m)
Dressing	 8’ x 5’ 	 (2.43m x 1.51m)

W
/D

72
75

3964

24
95

3471

1511

2428

K
itc

he
n

Living

Bedroom 1

U
ti

lit
yBath

Dressing

Dining

020 3131 7006
e: the1840@cityandcountry.co.uk  |  w: www.cityandcountry.co.uk

N

Site Location Plan


